
DATE TEAM PLACE GAME TIME RELEASE TIME BUS PICKUP BUS RELOAD NOTES

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Lake Denoon (2 Courts) Lake Denoon MS 3:30 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Forest Park Black ( 1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Greenfield (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Cudahy (1 Court) Cudahy MS 3:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 7th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Forest Park Gold (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Oak Creek West (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 7th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE 8th Grade Plays First

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Muskego Lakes (2 Courts) Muskego Lakes 3:30 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 8th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Whitnall (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Greendale (1 Court) Greendale MS 3:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 5:30 PM 8th Grade Plays First

Monday, March 4, 2024 OC East Royal (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 St. Francis (1 Court) South Milwaukee MS 3:30 PM N/A N/A N/A 8th Grade Plays First

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 OC East Gold (2 Courts) Oak Creek East MS 4:00 PM NO EARLY RELEASE 3:15 PM 5:00 PM 8th Grade Plays First

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7th Grade SEC Tourney Lake Denoon MS TBD TBD TBD TBD 7th Grade  

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 7th Grade SEC Tourney Lake Denoon MS TBD TBD TBD TBD 7th Grade

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 8th Grade SEC Tourney Forest Park MS (Franklin) TBD TBD TBD TBD 8th Grade  

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 8th Grade SEC Tourney Forest Park MS (Franklin) TBD TBD TBD TBD 8th Grade  

Muskego Lake (2 courts) 3:30 Lake Denoon (2 courts) 3:30 St. Francis (1 court) 3:30

Cudahy (1 court) 3:40 Oak Creek East (2 courts) 4:00

Forest Park (2 courts) 3:45 Oak Creek West (1 court) 4:00

Greendale (1 court) 3:30 South Mke (1 court) 3:30

Greenfield (1 court) 3:30 Whitnall (2 courts) 3:30
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